Py SHEND

Kim Steelhammer

Lisa Lopez and 1st Grade Teachers
Ida Lopez

Stephanie Schuette

Kindergarten Teachers

Pam Johnson and Kinder

Mary Whitaker

Pam Johnson and Kinder

Tamara Armstrong

Pam Johnson and Kinder

Tamara Armstrong

Rachael Clayton

Marlana Mauer and Lisa Lopez
Kourtney Racicot and Kate Holloman
Sarah Copeland and Blake Brand
Tori Lyne and Stephanie Dingler
Marlana Mauer

Krystal Studlar

Primary Staff

Kim Steelhammer
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Tracey Williams

Janna Goebel

Roberta Wallace

Julie Blackwell Edlin

Lori Katzfey

Tracy Williams

Tracy Williams and Ellie Jimerson
Ellie Jimerson

Tamara Armstrong

Ben Cooper

A Ugh 191

Allison Hicks and Nancy Henry
Sarah Perrenot

Sonia Carrera

Marianne Peters

Allison Hicks and Nancy Henry
Sarah Perrinot

Sonia Carrera

Marianne Peters
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Barbie Mosley

Glenda Locke

Kenneth Zeigler

Aubrie Ryherd and Glenda Locke
Kristin Stewart

Holly Ainsworth

Glenda Locke

Aubrie Ryherd and Lynda Hamlin
Aubrie Ryherd and Kristin Stewart
Aubrie Ryherd and Richard Guerra
Lloyd Ricketson

Barry Trulove

Barbie Mosley

Barbie Mosley

Bridget Emerson

Natalie Carroll

Glenda Locke

2017 GRANTS

Museum on Wheels

1st Grade Mini Fieldtrip to Art Museum
Sensory Trail plan for speech students

EPIC (Character Building)

Oven for Lounge for projects

Graduation Caps for Program

Kinder Science Lab

Learning through the senses

Primary GT Fieldtrip

ZooMagination

Recorder for 3rd graders

Audiometer for Hearing Evaluation

SDE 1st Grade Teachers Conference

SDE 2nd Grade Teachers Conference

SDE Kinder/1st Grade Teachers Conference
SDE 3rd Grade Teachers Conference

Mimio Board for Cafeteria (for whole school)
Additional Books for Library

Teachers Lounge/Resource Center
Safari Greg and Wacky Science for 3rd Grade

6th Grade Class Chromebooks (24)

Wiggle while you work (All 4th grade classes)
Graphing Calculators

Touch IT Fusion 2 - Lifeskills

Additional Books and tools for Library

Novels and short stories
Teach Rhymes with Beach (4 teachers)

6th Grade Class Chromebooks (24)
Elementary Choir Program

Longhorn Physical Education Tools

Jr. High Grade Chromebooks (60)

7th Grade Social Studies Conference (1)
Mimio Board for classroom

Stress Reducing Seating and desks

Jr. High Grade Chromebooks (60)

7th Grade Social Studies Conference (1)
Mimio Board for classroom

Stress Reducing Seating and desks

Study.com Membership

Sam Rhine Genetic Conference (15 students, 2 adults)

Renovation for Mobile Observatory

Mini Ipads for UIL Science (2) and Programs
Student Legislative Session

Floral Certification through TSFA (15-20 kids)
CAST 2019 for Science Teachers (4 teachers)
Laptops for UIL (2 laptops + 2 printers)
Laptops for UIL (2 laptops + 2 printers)
Laptops for UIL (2 laptops + 2 printers)

TI Nspire Calculators for Math Models and Applications (20)
TI Nspire Calculators for Geometry and Pre-Cal (20)

Stepping up to TEKS Books

Laptops

AP Statistics Laptops (5)

FCCLA National Leadership Conference
Classroom set of Chromebooks (24)

$1,800.00
$400.00
$600.00
$980.00
$500.00
$598.00
$224.35
$500.96
$298.00
$600.00
$642.60
$852.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,841.75
$4,995.53
$5208.00
$990.00

$10,258.20
$918.89
$4,464.60
$5,383.00
$2,500.00
$955.00
$2,000.00
$10,258.20
$300.00

$5,012.00

$25,126.60
$500.00
$946.75
$3,250.00
$25,126.60
$500.00
$946.75
$3,250.00

$503.92
$765.00
$800.00
$1,290.00
$1,475.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,334.67
$2,435.00
$2,435.00
$2,899.33
$2,899.33
$3,587.60
$3,884.00
$3,884.00
$5,000.00
$10,258.00



