## 4imagy\$24,531.19

Kim Steelhammer Lisa Lopez and 1st Grade Teachers Ida Lopez Stephanie Schuette Kindergarten Teachers Pam Johnson and Kinder Mary Whitaker Pam Johnson and Kinder Tamara Armstrong Pam Johnson and Kinder **Tamara Armstrong** Rachael Clayton

Marlana Mauer and Lisa Lopez Kourtney Racicot and Kate Holloman Sarah Copeland and Blake Brand Tori Lyne and Stephanie Dingler Marlana Mauer

Krystal Studlar **Primary Staff** Kim Steelhammer

generally \$42,049.89 Tracey Williams

Janna Goebel Roberta Wallace Julie Blackwell Edlin

Lori Katzfey Tracy Williams

Tracy Williams and Ellie Jimerson

Ellie Jimerson Tamara Armstrong

Ben Cooper

Allison Hicks and Nancy Henry Sarah Perrenot Sonia Carrera Marianne Peters Allison Hicks and Nancy Henry

Sarah Perrinot Sonia Carrera Marianne Peters

h Gchool \$50,450.85

Barbie Moslev Glenda Locke Kenneth Zeigler

Aubrie Ryherd and Glenda Locke

Kristin Stewart Holly Ainsworth Glenda Locke

Aubrie Ryherd and Lynda Hamlin Aubrie Ryherd and Kristin Stewart Aubrie Ryherd and Richard Guerra

Lloyd Ricketson **Barry Trulove Barbie Mosley** Barbie Moslev **Bridget Emerson** Natalie Carroll Glenda Locke

## 2019 GRANTS

Museum on Wheels	\$1,800.00
1st Grade Mini Fieldtrip to Art Museum	\$400.00
Sensory Trail plan for speech students	\$600.00
EPIC (Character Building)	\$980.00
Oven for Lounge for projects	\$500.00
Graduation Caps for Program	\$598.00
Kinder Science Lab	\$224.35
Learning through the senses	\$500.96
Primary GT Fieldtrip	\$298.00
ZooMagination	\$600.00
Recorder for 3rd graders	\$642.60
Audiometer for Hearing Evaluation	\$852.00
SDE 1st Grade Teachers Conference	\$1,000.00
SDE 2nd Grade Teachers Conference	\$1,000.00
SDE Kinder/1st Grade Teachers Conference	\$1,000.00
SDE 3rd Grade Teachers Conference	\$1,000.00
Mimio Board for Cafeteria (for whole school)	\$1,841.75
Additional Books for Library	\$4,995.53
Teachers Lounge/Resource Center	\$5208.00
Safari Greg and Wacky Science for 3rd Grade	\$990.00

6th Grade Class Chromebooks (24)	\$10,258.20
Wiggle while you work (All 4th grade classes)	\$918.89
Graphing Calculators	\$4,464.60
Touch IT Fusion 2 - Lifeskills	\$5,383.00
Additional Books and tools for Library	\$2,500.00
Novels and short stories	\$955.00
Teach Rhymes with Beach (4 teachers)	\$2,000.00
6th Grade Class Chromebooks (24)	\$10,258.20
Elementary Choir Program	\$300.00
Longhorn Physical Education Tools	\$5,012.00

Jr. High Grade Chromebooks (60)	\$25,126.60
7th Grade Social Studies Conference (1)	\$500.00
Mimio Board for classroom	\$946.75
Stress Reducing Seating and desks	\$3,250.00
Jr. High Grade Chromebooks (60)	\$25,126.60
7th Grade Social Studies Conference (1)	\$500.00
Mimio Board for classroom	\$946.75
Stress Reducing Seating and desks	\$3,250.00

Study.com Membership

Classroom set of Chromebooks (24)

Sam Rhine Genetic Conference (15 students, 2 adults)	\$765.00
Renovation for Mobile Observatory	\$800.00
Mini Ipads for UIL Science (2) and Programs	\$1,290.00
Student Legislative Session	\$1,475.00
Floral Certification through TSFA (15-20 kids)	\$2,000.00
CAST 2019 for Science Teachers (4 teachers)	\$2,000.00
Laptops for UIL (2 laptops + 2 printers)	\$2,334.67
Laptops for UIL (2 laptops + 2 printers)	\$2,435.00
Laptops for UIL (2 laptops + 2 printers)	\$2,435.00
TI Nspire Calculators for Math Models and Applications (20)	\$2,899.33
TI Nspire Calculators for Geometry and Pre-Cal (20)	\$2,899.33
Stepping up to TEKS Books	\$3,587.60
Laptops	\$3,884.00
AP Statistics Laptops (5)	\$3,884.00
FCCLA National Leadership Conference	\$5,000.00

\$503.92

\$10,258.00